PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

GALVESTON CO MUD #31

Rate to keep average tax bill constant
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year"s Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2014 M&0O Tax Rate
2015 M&0O Rollback Rate

2015 Certified Value
2015 Uncertified Value
2014 Certified Value
2014 Uncertified Value

0.90986
0.98265
0.95000
0.99000
20,372,161
154
0

$132,287
23,461,941
163
0

$143,938

0.30000
0.29777

32,048,198
1,623,552
27,639,769
0



PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

GALVESTON CO MUD #31

Rate to keep average tax bill constant
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year"s Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2015 M&0O Tax Rate
2016 M&0O Rollback Rate

2016 Certified Value
2016 Uncertified Value
2015 Certified Value
2015 Uncertified Value

0.85647
0.92498
0.92000
0.94000
25,891,373
179
0

$144,645
29,210,402
184
0

$158,752

0.34000
0.33457

37,682,735
887,535
33,611,235
0



PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

GALVESTON CO MUD #31

Rate to keep average tax bill constant
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year"s Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2016 M&0O Tax Rate
2017 M&0O Rollback Rate

2017 Certified Value
2017 Uncertified Value
2016 Certified Value
2016 Uncertified Value

0.86606
0.93535
0.00000
0.92000
29,958,411
188
0

$159,353
33,347,766
197
0

$169,278

0.43000
0.43717

43,036,025
1,887,070
38,473,644
0



PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

GALVESTON CO MUD #31

Rate to keep average tax bill constant
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year"s Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2017 M&0O Tax Rate
2018 M&0O Rollback Rate

2018 Certified Value
2018 Uncertified Value
2017 Certified Value
2017 Uncertified Value

0.90304
0.97529
0.92000
0.92000
34,126,785
201
0

$169,785
37,708,114
218
0

$172,973

0.43000
0.45584

48,012,262
3,820,600
44,510,655
0
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