# FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

Rate to keep average tax bill constant	0.90986
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election	0.98265
Proposed Rate	0.95000
Last Year's Rate	0.99000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value	20,372,161
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads	154
Prior Year Exemption Percentage	0
Prior Year Average Home Value	\$132,287
Current Year Total Homestead Value	23,461,941
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads	163
Current Year Exemption Percentage	0
Current Year Average Home Value	\$143,938
2014 M&O Tax Rate	0.30000
2015 M&O Rollback Rate	0.29777
2015 Certified Value	32,048,198
2015 Uncertified Value	1,623,552
2014 Certified Value	27,639,769
2014 Uncertified Value	0

# FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

0.85647
0.92498
0.92000
0.94000
5,891,373
179
0
\$144,645
9,210,402
184
0
\$158,752
0.34000
0.33457
7,682,735
887,535
3,611,235
0

# FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

Rate to keep average tax bill constant	0.86606
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election	0.93535
Proposed Rate	0.00000
Last Year's Rate	0.92000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value	29,958,411
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads	188
Prior Year Exemption Percentage	0
Prior Year Average Home Value	\$159,353
Current Year Total Homestead Value	33,347,766
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads	197
Current Year Exemption Percentage	0
Current Year Average Home Value	\$169,278
2016 M&O Tax Rate	0.43000
2017 M&O Rollback Rate	0.43717
2017 Certified Value	43,036,025
2017 Uncertified Value	1,887,070
2016 Certified Value	38,473,644
2016 Uncertified Value	0

# FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

Rate to keep average tax bill constant	0.90304
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election	0.97529
Proposed Rate	0.92000
Last Year's Rate	0.92000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value	34,126,785
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads	201
Prior Year Exemption Percentage	0
Prior Year Average Home Value	\$169,785
Current Year Total Homestead Value	37,708,114
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads	218
Current Year Exemption Percentage	0
Current Year Average Home Value	\$172,973
2017 M&O Tax Rate	0.43000
2018 M&O Rollback Rate	0.45584
2018 Certified Value	48,012,262
2018 Uncertified Value	3,820,600
2017 Certified Value	44,510,655
2017 Uncertified Value	0